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Countdown
Poetry
An elephant I heard someone say https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/an-elephant-i-heard-someone-say
Happily Haunted https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/happily-haunted
Storm https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/storm-2 
Mudimals https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/mudimals
Fiction
A Picnic for the Tortoise Family https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/a-picnic-for-the-tortoise-family
Once upon a time https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/once-upon-a-time 
School Dogs Big Mistake https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/school-dogs-big-mistake 
The Dilemma of a Dachshund https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-dilemma-of-a-dachshund
The Girl from Barellan https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-girl-from-barellan
Blast Off
Poetry
A Dessert sky https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/a-dessert-sky
A Hairy Tank https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/a-hairy-tank
Francesca Frog  https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/francesca-frog 
Sock monster https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/sock-monster 
Fiction
Darcy Does Things Differently    https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/darcy-does-things-differently 
Mr Kessel’s Bush Tucker Garden   https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/mr-kessels-bush-tucker-garden 
Stinky Sid https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/stinky-sid
The thief who talked https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-thief-who-talked
You can have mine https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/you-can-have-mine
Article
Will wonders never cease? Doggy Diversity https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/will-wonders-never-cease-doggy-diversity
Orbit
Poetry
Rodent Rodeo    https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/rodent-rodeo 
The Sea https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-sea
End of Term https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/end-of-term
Fiction
April Fool https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/april-fool
The Most Boring Street in the World   https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-most-boring-street-in-the-world
Clever Sun and Moon   https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-clever-sun-and-moon 
Midnight in Gnome City https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/midnight-in-gnome-city
The Flying Test https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/the-flying-test
Rain Sonata https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/rain-sonata
Article
Play with your Words https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/play-with-your-words

Touchdown
Poetry
Waiting https://theschoolmagazine.com.au/resources/waiting-3 

